Shenzhen Lumgreen Optoelectronic Technology Co., Ltd.
ADD.： 2F,Building A10, Longwangmiao Industry Building, Baishixia, Fuyong Town, Baoan District, Shenzhen, China
Tel: +86-755-23118996   Cell Phone/whatsapp: +86-15899756407     Email:  sales@lumgreen.com  Skype: cloris11   Attn: Ellie Sang
2019-07.
This is exw factory price , FOB price will be quoted according to order qty.
C series Dual Row  3W CREE  LED Light Bar  （ old classic model ) CREE LED
(reflect light cup 3D)
USD Price
Photos Item No. Power LEDs Size(inch&mm) Lumens N.W. Packing <200 >200pcs
LG-D018B 18W 6*3W 4＂(99mm) 1260lm 0.55kg 30pcs/ctn $4.7 $4.5
LG-D036B 36W 12*3W 7＂(167mm) 2520lm 0.8kg 20pcs/ctn $7.5 $7.1
LG-D054B 54W 18*3W 9＂(235mm) 3780lm 1.1kg 10pcs/ctn $9.9 $9.3
LG-D072B 72W 24*3W 12＂(305mm) 5040lm 1.5kg 10pcs/ctn $12.9 $12.1
LG-D090B 90W 30*3W 15＂(370mm) 6250lm 1.8kg 6pcs/ctn $15.6 $14.7
LG-D108B 108W 36*3W 17＂(438mm) 7560lm 2.0kg 6pcs/ctn $18.0 $17.0
LG-D126B 126W 42*3W 20＂(505mm) 8820lm 2.3kg 6pcs/ctn $20.2 $19.0
LG-D144B 144W 48*3W 23＂(574mm) 10080lm 2.5kg 6pcs/ctn $22.6 $21.3
LG-D180B 180W 60*3W 28'' (715mm) 12600lm 3.0kg 6pcs/ctn $27.8 $26.1
LG-D234B 234W 78*3W 36＂(914mm) 16200lm 4.0kg 4pcs/ctn $35.8 $33.7
C series  Dual Row  3W CREE LED Light Bar 5D  (5D is recommended) CREE LED
5D
Photos Item No. Power LEDs Size(inch&mm) Lumens N.W. Packing <200 >200pcs
LG-D018B-5D 18W 6*3W 4＂(99mm) 1260lm 0.55kg 30pcs/ctn $5.3 $5.1
LG-D036B-5D 36W 12*3W 7＂(167mm) 2520lm 0.8kg 20pcs/ctn $8.1 $7.6
LG-D054B-5D 54W 18*3W 9＂(235mm) 3780lm 1.1kg 10pcs/ctn $10.8 $10.2
LG-D072B-5D 72W 24*3W 12＂(305mm) 5040lm 1.5kg 10pcs/ctn $14.0 $13.1
LG-D090B-5D 90W 30*3W 15＂(370mm) 6250lm 1.8kg 6pcs/ctn $17.1 $16.1
LG-D108B-5D 108W 36*3W 17＂(438mm) 7560lm 2.0kg 6pcs/ctn $19.9 $18.7
LG-D126B-5D 126W 42*3W 20＂(505mm) 8820lm 2.3kg 6pcs/ctn $22.4 $21.1
LG-D144B-5D 144W 48*3W 23＂(574mm) 10080lm 2.5kg 6pcs/ctn $24.8 $23.4
LG-D180B-5D 180W 60*3W 28'' (715mm) 12600lm 3.0kg 6pcs/ctn $30.9 $29.1
LG-D234B-5D 234W 78*3W 36＂(914mm) 16200lm 4.0kg 4pcs/ctn $39.7 $37.4
B series Dual Row 3W CREE LED Light Bar Straight CREE LED
(reflect light cup)3D
USD Price
Photos Item No. Power LEDs Size(inch&mm) Lumens N.W. Packing <200 >200pcs
LG-D036S 36W 12*3W 7.5＂(185mm) 2800lm 1.5kg 16pcs/ctn
$10.5 $9.9
LG-D072S 72W 24*3W 13.5＂(345mm) 5700lm 2.0kg 8pcs/ctn
$15.4 $14.5
LG-D120S 120W 40*3W 23＂(590mm) 10000lm 2.7kg 6pcs/ctn
$21.9 $20.6
LG-D180S 180W 60*3W 33＂(845mm) 15000lm 4.0kg 4pcs/ctn
$30.7 $28.9
LG-D240S 240W 80*3W 43＂(1100mm) 20000lm 4.8kg 4pcs/ctn
$39.3 $37.0
LG-D288S 288W 96*3W 50＂(1250mm) 24000lm 6.0kg 4pcs/ctn
$46.3 $43.6
LG-D300S 300W 100*3W 53＂(1350mm) 25000lm 6.5kg 4pcs/ctn
$48.0 $45.2
B series Dual Row 3W CREE LED Light Bar Straight   5D  (5D is recommended) CREE LED
5D
Photos Item No. Power LEDs Size(inch&mm) Lumens N.W. Packing <200 >200pcs
LG-D036S-5D 36W 12*3W 7.5＂(185mm) 2800lm 1.5kg 16pcs/ctn
$11.4 $10.7
LG-D072S-5D 72W 24*3W 13.5＂(345mm) 5700lm 2.0kg 8pcs/ctn
$18.2 $17.1
LG-D120S-5D 120W 40*3W 23＂(590mm) 10000lm 2.7kg 6pcs/ctn
$24.3 $22.8
LG-D180S-5D 180W 60*3W 33＂(845mm) 15000lm 4.0kg 4pcs/ctn
$34.6 $32.5
LG-D240S-5D 240W 80*3W 43＂(1100mm) 20000lm 4.8kg 4pcs/ctn
$44.3 $41.7
LG-D288S-5D 288W 96*3W 50＂(1250mm) 24000lm 6.0kg 4pcs/ctn
$52.4 $49.3
LG-D300S-5D 300W 100*3W 53＂(1350mm) 25000lm 6.5kg 4pcs/ctn
$54.2 $51.0
B series Dual Row 3W CREE LED Light Bar CURVED CREE LED
(reflect light cup)
USD Price
Photos Item No. Power LEDs Size(inch&mm) Lumens N.W. Packing <200 >200pcs
LG-D120C 120W 40*3W 23＂(590mm) 10000lm 2.7kg 6pcs/ctn
$23.3 $22.0
LG-D180C 180W 60*3W 33＂(845mm) 15000lm 4.0kg 4pcs/ctn
$32.9 $31.0
LG-D240C 240W 80*3W 43＂(1100mm) 20000lm 5.0kg 4pcs/ctn
$42.3 $39.8
LG-D288C 288W 96*3W 50＂(1250mm) 24000lm 6.0kg 4pcs/ctn
$49.3 $46.4
LG-D300C 300W 100*3W 53＂(1350mm) 25000lm 6.5kg 4pcs/ctn
$52.4 $49.3
B series  Dual Row 3W CREE LED Light Bar CURVED         5D  (5D is recommended) CREE LED
5D
Photos Item No. Power LEDs Size(inch&mm) Lumens N.W. Packing <200 >200pcs
LG-D120C-5D 120W 40*3W 23＂(590mm) 10000lm 2.7kg 6pcs/ctn
$26.5 $24.9
LG-D180C-5D 180W 60*3W 33＂(845mm) 15000lm 4.0kg 4pcs/ctn
$37.5 $35.3
LG-D240C-5D 240W 80*3W 43＂(1100mm) 20000lm 5.0kg 4pcs/ctn
$48.5 $45.7
LG-D288C-5D 288W 96*3W 50＂(1250mm) 24000lm 6.0kg 4pcs/ctn
$56.8 $53.5
LG-D300C-5D 300W 100*3W 53＂(1350mm) 25000lm 6.5kg 4pcs/ctn
$60.1 $56.6
Super Slim 3W CREE LED Light Bar   (Day White 6000-7000K)  4D is available at same price CREE
Photos Item No. Power LEDs Size(inch&mm) Lumens N.W. Packing <200 >200pcs
LG-S10603 18W 6*3W 7''（170*26*46mm) 1260lm 0.3kg 50pcs/ctn
$4.2 $4.0
LG-S11203 36W 12*3W 13'' 2520lm 0.5kg 30pcs/ctn
$8.0 $7.5
LG-S11803 54W 18*3W 20'' 3780lm 0.7kg 30pcs/ctn
$11.4 $10.7
LG-S12403 72W 24*3W 26'' 5040lm 0.9kg 30pcs/ctn
$13.1 $12.3
Single Row 5W CREE LED Light Bar 4D  bracket on Side , Straight CREE
Photos Item No. Power LEDs Size(inch&mm) Lumens N.W. Packing <200 >200pcs
LG-SS0605 30W 6*5W 7'' 3000lm 0.8kg 20pcs/ctn
$8.9 $8.6
LG-SS1005 50W 10*5W 11''(290mm) 5000lm 1.2kg 10pcs/ctn
$14.0 $13.5
LG-SS2005 100W 20*5W 21'' (550mm) 10000lm 2.2kg 6pcs/ctn $25.0 $24.1
LG-SS2405 120W 24*5W 25''(650mm) 12000lm 2.8kg 6pcs/ctn $32.6 $31.4
LG-SS3005 150W 30*5W 31'' 15000lm 3.0kg 6pcs/ctn $34.5 $33.2
Single Row 5W CREE LED Light Bar 4D  bracket on Side Curved CREE
Photos Item No. Power LEDs Size(inch&mm) Lumens N.W. Packing <200 >200pcs
LG-SC1805 90W 18*5W 19''（500*40mm) 9000lm 2.0kg 6pcs/ctn
$22.7 $21.9
LG-SC2405 120W 24*5W 25''(650*40mm) 12000lm 2.5kg 6pcs/ctn
$29.4 $28.3
LG-SC3005 150W 30*5W 31''(800*40mm) 15000lm 3.0kg 6pcs/ctn
$36.0 $34.7
Dual & Triple Rows Combo Philips SMD3030 high bright LED Bar SMD3030 LED
Photos Item No. Power SMD3030 LEDs Size(inch&mm) Lumens N.W. Packing <200 >200pcs
LG-DT054 54W 54 pcs 12＂(308mm) 5400lm 1.3kg 10pcs/ctn $11.9 $11.2
LG-DT072 72W 72 pcs 16＂(397mm) 7200lm 1.9kg 6pcs/ctn $15.4 $14.5
LG-DT090 90W 90 pcs 20＂(488mm) 9000lm 2.0kg 6pcs/ctn $18.8 $17.6
LG-DT108 108W 108 pcs 23＂(585mm) 10800lm 2.5kg 6pcs/ctn $22.8 $21.5
Two- Four Rows Combo Philips SMD3030 high bright LED Bar Straight SMD3030 LED
Photos Item No. Power 3030 LEDs Size(inch&mm) Lumens N.W. Packing <200 >200pcs
LG-TF128S 128W 128pcs 22＂(590mm) 12800lm 4.5kg 6pcs/ctn
$25.2 $23.7
LG-TF188S 188W 188pcs 32＂(845mm) 18800lm 5.0kg 4pcs/ctn
$32.0 $30.1
LG-TF248S 248W 248pcs 42＂(1100mm) 24800lm 8.0kg 4pcs/ctn
$40.3 $37.9
LG-TF296S 296W 296pcs 50＂(1250mm) 29600lm 10.0kg 4pcs/ctn
$50.8 $48.4
LG-TF308S 308W 308pcs 52＂(1350mm) 30800lm 10.5kg 4pcs/ctn
$53.2 $50.6
Two- Four Rows Combo Philips SMD3030 high bright LED Bar Curved SMD3030 LED
Photos Item No. Power 3030 LEDs Size(inch&mm) Lumens N.W. Packing <200 >200pcs
LG-TF128C 128W 128pcs 22＂(590mm) 12800lm 4.5kg 6pcs/ctn
$26.7 $25.1
LG-TF188C 188W 188pcs 32＂(845mm) 18800lm 5.0kg 4pcs/ctn
$34.4 $32.4
LG-TF248C 248W 248pcs 42＂(1100mm) 24800lm 8.0kg 4pcs/ctn
$43.6 $41.0
LG-TF296C 296W 296pcs 50＂(1250mm) 29600lm 10.0kg 4pcs/ctn
$54.7 $52.1
LG-TF308C 308W 308pcs 52＂(1350mm) 30800lm 10.5kg 4pcs/ctn
$58.2 $55.5
C series Triple Row Philips LED Light Bar Combo Beam Pattern 3030 LED
New Item USD Price
Photos Item No. Power LEDs qty Size(inch&mm) Lumens N.W. Packing <200 >200pcs
LG-P4320 20W 20 pcs 4＂(99mm) 2000lm 0.5kg 30pcs/ctn $4.6 $4.4
LG-C3040 40W 40 pcs 7＂(167mm) 4000lm 0.8kg 20pcs/ctn $7.3 $7.0
LG-C3060 60W 60 pcs 9＂(235mm) 6000lm 1.1kg 10pcs/ctn $11.5 $11.0
LG-C3080 80W 80 pcs 12＂(305mm) 8000lm 1.5kg 10pcs/ctn $14.3 $13.8
LG-C3100 100W 100 pcs 15＂(370mm) 10000lm 1.8kg 6pcs/ctn $17.6 $17.0
LG-C3140 140W 140 pcs 20＂(505mm) 14000lm 2.3kg 6pcs/ctn $23.9 $23.1
LG-C3160 160W 160 pcs 23＂(574mm) 16000lm 2.5kg 6pcs/ctn $26.8 $25.9
Wire Harness Relay
Photos Item No. Description Function Price(USD) N.W.
WS-200W-1 Wire harness Switch,One connector for 0-200W,2.5M wire
DC12V
On/Off
$5.00 0.50kg
WS-300W-1 Wire harness Switch,One connector for 0-300W,2.5M wire
DC12V
On/Off
$6.00 0.58kg
WS-300W-2 Wire harness Switch,Two connector for total <300W $6.00 0.58kg
WS-100W-2 Wire harness Switch,Two connector for each lamps <54W $3.50 0.36kg
Notes: a) USD Price is for EXW-factory. Not include any shipping cost.
              b) Payment Term: T/T in advance,Alibaba Trade assurance.
              c) Product Warranty:  1 year.    Lead Time: 5-20 days. MOQ: 1ctn/item .
              d.)Certification: CE RoHS IP68  EN62471:2008
              e) Price is valid within 30days